Industrial Fanless PC w/Intel® Elkhart Lake Celeron J6412 Processor
Features
• Intel® Celeron® J6412 CPU Elkhart Lake (2.0 GHz/2.6GHz)
• 1 x SDRAM DDR4 3200 MHz (max. 32G)
• Support 1 x Gigabit & 3 x 2.5Gigabit LANs
• Support DP/HDMI video output
• Support M.2 SATA SSD
• Support Over-voltage & Reversed Power Insertion Protection

2-pin terminal block 1 pcs 5mm for Power-input
Screw Package 1 pcs
Ordering Information
SB-142-1J64 Barebone Fanless System with Intel® Celeron Elkhart Lake J6412
SB-142-1J64-R4S128 Fanless System with commercial 4GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Intel® Celeron Elkhart Lake J6412
SB-142-1J64-R8S128 Fanless System with commercial 8GB RAM & 128GB SSD, Intel® Celeron Elkhart Lake J6412
SPA BOX PC DIN RAIL KIT DIN Rail Bracket w/Screw, 35mm W25, 25X47.8mm
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-US R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ US POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-EU R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ EU POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-UK R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ UK POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-IN R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ IN POWER CORD
PAC-60W-FSP-SPA-JP R1.0 AC/DC Adapter Kit (w/ UKCA), 12V, 60W, 2 WIRE w/ JP POWER CORD
Last update: 24/6/2025